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RATE SHEET 2020



Video Production

FULL DAY RATE

Up to 8 hrs of setup and production

$650 / Videographer

HALF DAY RATE

Up to 4 hrs of setup and production

$350 / Videographer

HOURLY RATE

Minimum of 2 hrs

$200 for the first 2 hours; $75 / hour

after 2 hours / Videographer 02

On Set



Pre-Production
Scripting, planning, scheduling, concept, storyboarding, etc.

$40 / hr 03



Additional Crew + Cast

GRIP, GAFFER, ETC.

$20 / hr

ON-SCREEN TALENT

Dependent on talent rates

INTERVIEWER / HOST

$30 / hr

04



Post
Production

STANDARD EDITING

$80 / hr

COMPLEX EDITING

TBD

VFX / MOTION GRAPHICS

TBD

SFX / AUDIO / VOICE-OVER

TBD

URGENT DELIVERY

$50 - 200 05



Travel
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DRIVING MILEAGE

$0.58 / Mile

No additional charge for up to 25-mile drive.

OVERNIGHT STAYS

Reimbursed by receipt

All basic expenses, lodging, meals, etc.

LONG DISTANCE TRAVEL

Cost of plane / train ticket(s)

Any travel that is not within driving distance.
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Photography20 professionally edited Images, 1 location.

$200 / hr

LIFESTYLE PHOTOGRAPHY

Up to 8 photos per product

$250 / product

PRODUCT PHOTOGRAPHY

Anything from removing unwanted items to visual effects.

$15-100 / picture

PHOTOSHOP

Web design, marketing graphic design, email, etc.

$50 / hour

DESIGN



Previous Work 
CASE STUDIES COMING SOON
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Adidas

The Skillman Foundation

Techstars Detroit

gener8tor

The Motown Accelerator

Credibly

SAGA Marketing

Seen Media Group

Birmingham Magazine

Breo Box

Trumbull and Porter Hotel

Detroit vs Everybody

Axcell Technologies

168 Group

Blo Detroit

Michigan Youth Empowerment

Le Car

Grammy-Winning Producer, Illmind

 

Sick Em Records

Bert's Marketplace

Go Sy Thai

Tou & Mai

The Krazy Crab

Cafe Cortina

Dine Drink Detroit

Yum Village

and more...



Let's work
together

EMAIL

hello@ovdomedia.com

MOBILE

248-270-7133

ADDRESS

1533 Winder St,

Detroit, MI 48207
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